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201601250000
23560

01/25/2016
10:27:36

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
RACHEL

201602050000
38400

02/05/2016
01:52:51

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRIEDMAN
JANET L

201603220000
91420

03/22/2016
12:09:45

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUTCHINSON
REGINA

201603220000
91430

03/22/2016
12:13:57

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAMSEY
MARLENA

201605250001
78170

05/25/2016
09:28:19

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARMON
LORA LYNN

201606240002
19440

06/24/2016
10:55:12

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN
REGINALD

201607130002
42780

07/13/2016
07:54:44

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHEFFIELD
JOANNA
MICHELLE

201607210002
56330

07/21/2016
03:25:08

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITFIELD
RACHEL S

201609300003
57810

09/30/2016
08:31:40

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAWRENCE
LINDSEY

201611100004
15410

11/10/2016
10:59:03

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAY JULIE

201611150004
20290

11/15/2016
11:32:19

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GELL MARK
ELTON

201611290004
35790

11/29/2016
03:32:09

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORSLEY JO
MARIE

201605030001
46790

05/03/2016
10:41:07

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOWERY
KRISTI
NICHOLE

201608020002
72350

08/02/2016
10:25:09

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLCORN
SELINA
WORTHINGTO
N

201608310003
15250

08/31/2016
08:23:04

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN
CYNDEL ANN


