Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201601250000 23560	01/25/2016 10:27:36	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN RACHEL						Description
201602050000 38400	02/05/2016 01:52:51	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRIEDMAN JANET L						
201603220000 91420	03/22/2016 12:09:45	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUTCHINSON REGINA						
201603220000 91430	03/22/2016 12:13:57	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAMSEY MARLENA						
201605250001 78170	05/25/2016 09:28:19	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARMON LORA LYNN						
201606240002 19440	06/24/2016 10:55:12	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN REGINALD						
201607130002 12780	07/13/2016 07:54:44	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEFFIELD JOANNA MICHELLE						
201607210002 56330	07/21/2016 03:25:08	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITFIELD RACHEL S						
201609300003 57810	09/30/2016 08:31:40	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAWRENCE LINDSEY						
201611100004 15410	11/10/2016 10:59:03	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAY JULIE						
201611150004 20290	11/15/2016 11:32:19	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GELL MARK ELTON						
201611290004 35790	11/29/2016 03:32:09	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORSLEY JO MARIE						
201605030001 6790	05/03/2016 10:41:07	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOWERY KRISTI NICHOLE						
201608020002 2350	08/02/2016 10:25:09	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLCORN SELINA WORTHINGTO N						
201608310003 15250	08/31/2016 08:23:04	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN CYNDEL ANN						